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Academic

81.4%

August 30, 2000

Q. 2 - Affiliation

Other Q2 - Affiliation
6.0% Cumulative
) Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Industrial -
Valid other 48 6.0 6.0 6.0
7.4% industrial 59 73 7.4 13.4
Government government 41 5.1 5.1 18.6
51% academic 649 80.6 81.4 100.0
Total 797 99.0 100.0
Missing 5 8 10
Total 805 100.0
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Yes

14.9%

August 30, 2000

Q. 3- NIH Funding

Q3 - NIH Funded

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid No 668 83.0 85.1 85.1
Yes 117 145 14.9 100.0
Total 785 97.5 100.0
Missing  Missing 20 25
Total 805 100.0
No
85.1%
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Q.4-1 primarlly useVMD on. ..

Q4 - Platform
Cumulative
AIX Frequency | Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid winnt 98 12.2 12.2 12.2
HP-UX Windows NT w!n98 179 22.2 22.2 344
RiX win95 54 6.7 6.7 41.1
win2k 31 3.9 39 45.0
tru64 8 1.0 1.0 46.0
solaris 14 1.7 1.7 47.7
Windows 98 other 5 .6 .6 48.3
linux 230 28.6 28.6 76.9
irix 179 22.2 22.2 99.1
hpux 2 2 2 99.4
aix 5 .6 .6 100.0
Linux Windows 95 Total 805 100.0 100.0
Windows 2000
Tru64 Unix
Solaris
Other
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Q.51

Commerce

3%

Personal

20.5%

August 30, 2000

Teaching

7.3%

Q5 - Use VMD For

use VMD primarily for . . .

Research

72.0%

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent

Valid teaching 58 7.2 7.3 7.3

research 575 71.4 72.0 79.2

personal 164 20.4 20.5 99.7

commerce 2 2 3 100.0

Total 799 99.3 100.0
Missing 5 6 Ve
Total 805 100.0
5
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Q. 6 — The number of people
usng VMD at my siteis. ..

Q6 - Number of Users

21 or more persons Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
.9% -
Valid 21 or more 7 9 9 9
11-20 persons 11-20 11 14 14 23
1.4% 5-10 56 7.0 7.0 9.3
5-10 persons 2-4 246 30.6 30.9 40.3
1 475 59.0 59.7 100.0
7.0% Total 795 98.8 100.0
Missing  Missing 10 12
Total 805 100.0
2-4 persons
30.9%
1 person
59.7%
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Q. 7—1useVMD becauselit. ..

Q7b - Use Because Free

Q7a - Use Because Meets
Needs

Q7d - Use Because
Friendly

Q7e - Use Because Better

Q7c - Use Because Source

August 30, 2000

00 1;0 2;0 3;0 4;0 5;0 Question 7 Mean Std Deviation
Q7b - Use Because Free 4.5 0.9

45 Q7a - Use Because Meets Needs 3.7 0.9
| Q7d - Use Because Friendly 3.6 1.0
Q7e - Use Because Better 3.5 0.9
3.7 Q7c - Use Because Source 3.2 1.3

3.6 *Uses 5-point scale ranging from ‘strongly disagree’
| (value=1) to ‘strongly agree’ (vaue=5).
3.5
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Q. 8 — Rate the usefulness of VMD
PLANNED features to your work . . .

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
08f - Need ' ' ' ' ' Question 8 Mean Std Deviation
Isosurfaces 3.9 Q8f - Need Isosurfaces 3.9 1.1
- Q8d - Need Mol Selections 3.7 1.1
Q8d - Need Mol 3.7 Q8g - Need Texture Maps 3.7 1.2
Selections | Q8a - Need RunTime MD 3.4 1.4
Q8g - Need Texture 137 Q8b - Need Bond Recalc 3.3 1.2
Maps ' Q8e - Need Scripting 3.1 1.3
] Q8c - Need Crystal 3.0 1.3
Q8a - Ne'(\e/ldDRunTlme | 34
1 *Uses 5-point scale ranging from ‘ unimportant’
Q8b - Need Bond |3_ 3 (value=1) to very important (value=5).
Recalc
Q8e - Need Scripting |3.1

Q8c - Need Crystal |3_o
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Q. 9 — Indicate your agreement with
statements describing VMD . . .

0.0 1;0 2;0 3;0 4;0 5;0 Question 9 Mean Std Deviation
Q9a - Well Written 3.94 0.78
Q9a - Well Written 3.9 Q9e - Web Page Instructive 3.77 0.81
. Q9b - Meets My Needs 3.75 0.89
Q9e - Web Page 3.8 Q9f - Documentation Clear 3.67 0.86
Instructive | Q9d - Support Meets Expectations 3.53 0.80
Q9b - Meets My |3 7 Q9c - Devs Respond 3.48 0.79
Needs ' Q9g - Documents Complete 3.46 0.83
QOf - Documentation |3 , Q9h - Email List Useful 3.28 0.79
Clear '
o8d- S Meets | *Uses 5-point scale ranging from ‘strongly disagree’
- Suppor eets ‘ s
Expectations |3.5 (value=1) to ‘strongly agree’ (value=5).
Q9c - Devs Respond |3.5
Q9g - Documents |3 5
Complete ’
Q9h - Email List 3.3
Useful '
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Q. 10— 1 would benefit from using VMD
with the following toolsin my work . . .

0O 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 Question 10 Count Percent
Q10 - Use with Amber 166 Q10 - Use w?th Amber 166 20.6
1 Q10 - Use with Charmm 165 20.5
Q10 - Use with Charmm | 165 Q10 - Use with Insight 152 18.9
Q10 - Use with Insight 1152 Q10 - Use with XPLOR 141 17.5
: Q10 - Use with NAMD 121 15.0
Q10 - Use with XPLOR | 141 Q10 - Use with Xmol 104  12.9
Q10 - Use with NAMD |121 QlO - Use W|th MOlden 102 127
1 Q10 - Use with Spartan 79 9.8
Q10 - Use with Xmol 104 Q10 - Use wtih Gauss 70 8.7
Q10 - Use with Molden | 102 Q10 - Use with Quanta 63 7.8
Q10 - Use with Spartan | 79 *Respondents were allowed to select as many
010 - Use wiih Gauss 170 items as they wished using checkboxes.
Q10 - Use with Quanta | 63
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Percent

Q. 11— am satisfied

Q11 - Satisfied

Cumulative
100% ¥ Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly disagree 14 1.7 1.8 1.8
90% 1 Disagree 30 3.7 3.8 5.6
Unsure 174 21.6 22.1 27.7
80% 1 Agree 417 51.8 53.0 80.7
Strongly agree 152 18.9 19.3 100.0
70% Total 787 97.8 100.0
0 Missing  System 18 2.2
60% * Total 805 100.0
0
50% 1
40% 1
30% 1
20% 1
10% 1
0% ,
Strongly disagree Unsure Strongly agree
Disagree Agree

Q11 - Satisfied

August 30, 2000
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with VMD

2.0

Std. Dev = .84
Mean = 3.8

N =787.00
3.0 4.0 5.0

Q11 - Satisfied
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Q12 — | first heard of VMD from. . .

Q12 - Heard From

Email lists
7.6%
Web
Friends
43.2%

30.9%

Prof. meetings

2.8% Usenet
Publications 7.3%
8.2%

August 30, 2000

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid Web 341 42.4 43.2 43.2
Usenet 58 7.2 7.3 50.5
Publications 65 8.1 8.2 58.7
Prof. meetings 22 2.7 2.8 61.5
Friends 244 30.3 30.9 92.4
Email lists 60 7.5 7.6 100.0
Total 790 98.1 100.0
Missing  Missing 15 1.9
Total 805 100.0
12
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Q13 — 1 would prefer to be informed of
VMD newsby ...

Q14 - Inform By

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid Web 307 38.1 40.0 40.0
Usenet 21 2.6 2.7 42.7
Email 440 54.7 57.3 100.0
Total 768 95.4 100.0
Missing 4 37 4.6
Total 805 100.0
Usenet
2.7%
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